
HÜPPE X1B Flex Series

Keep the good.
Develop the better.
Go one step further.
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HÜPPE  X1B Flex Series
Product details

Wall attachment 

for swing door, two-way door 

and folding swing door

Corner entry 
folding swing door

Swing door corner entry 
with fixed panels

Stabilizer

Handle Folding  

swing door hinges
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Swing door and  
swing door with fixed segments corner entry

The HÜPPE X1B Flex series offer high quality swing 
doors with a great price-performance ratio. 

The transparent shower enclosures are characteri-
zed by 6mm safety glass panels with a great  
design in profiles, handle and stabilizer.  

A comfortable acces is guaranteed by an installati-
on without drip deflector strip and by the comfor-
table metal bow handle. 

All in all the X1B Flex is an ideal stock item caused 
by the modular system and by fullfilling all require-
ments in terms of design, technology and attrative 
price positioning. 

 Modular system: all doors can be combined  
  with each other and with side panel                
 Barrier free: All models can be installed  
  without drip deflector strip           

 Simple installation due to HÜPPE Kedersystem  
  and keyhole die cutting in the wall profil       
 Protection of the sealing strips due to  
  adjustable 5mm rise and fall mechanism       
 Cuttable stabilizer with flexible angular  
  adjustment            
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• Unit height: 2000mm

• 6mm safety glasses (full portfolio) 

• High-quality chrome highlights

• Metal handle

• Continuous magnetic strip for firm door closing

• Inwards/outwards opening with every model in  

 recess or as corner entry

• The powerful rise & fall mechanism gently lifts the  

 doors on opening, thus preventing wear of the  

 horizontal sealing profiles

• Modular system: Different door systems can be  

 combined with one another

• Doors can optionally be assembled opening left or right

• All models can be installed either with or without drip  

 deflector for easy entry

• TÜV & CE tested

• 10-year aftersales warranty on spare parts

HÜPPE X1B Flex Series
Features 

Simple assembly using the HÜPPE Keder system:

The fixed panels and side panels are held in the wall strips with 

plastic clamping profiles. This means that there are no exposed 

screws in the vicinity of the adjustment profile. Profile colours

high shiny silver

Panel options

clear
clear Anti-Plaque

Marina decor
Marina decor Anti-Plaque 

Bath top shower screen, 1 panel Folding swing door (open)
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D Direct comparison of  
OLD and NEW

  New standard height  
  2000mm

  Sand blasted decor 
  possible 

  HÜPPE Anti-Plaque  
  possible 

  Strenghtened hinge bar 

HÜPPE X1B HÜPPE X1B Flex
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Swing door with fixed segments 

Typ Tray installation Entry width C2/C1 Product no.

STE/STS STN STE STS/STN or C Height 2000

800 785-800 785-815 670 480 257-272 131301

900 885-900 885-915 818 580 257-272 131302

1000 985-1000 985-1015 960 680 257-272 131303

1100 1085-1100 1085-1115 960 680 357-372 131304

1200 1185-1200 1185-1215 960 680 457-472 131305

1300 1285-1300 1285-1315 960 680 557-572 131306

1400 1385-1400 1385-1415 - 680 657-672 131307

1500 1485-1500 1485-1515 - 680 757-772 131308

1600 1585-1600 1585-1615 - 680 857-872 131309

MTM 700-1550 700-1550 - 680 - 131380

Swing door

Typ Tray installation Entry width Product no.

STE/STS STN STE STS/STN Height 2000

700 685-700 685-715 818 583 131101

800 785-800 785-815 960 683 131102

900 885-900 885-915 1101 783 131103

1000 985-1000 985-1015 1242 883 131104

MTM 500-1100 500-1100 - - 131180

Swing folding door

Typ Tray installation Entry width Product no. Product no.

STE/STS STN STE STS/STN right handed left handed

750 742-757 742-772 813 600 131406 131401

800 792-807 792-822 884 650 131407 131402

900 892-907 892-922 1025 750 131408 131403

1000 992-1007 992-1022 1167 850 131409 131404

1200 - - 1449 1040 131410 131405

MTM 500-1250 500-1250 - - 131480 131481

Side panel for swing door

Typ Tray installation Product no.

STE/STS

700 685-700 131501

750 735-750 131502

800 785-800 131503

900 885-900 131504

1000 985-1000 131505

MTM 200-1200 131580

Swing door with additional section in recess

Typ Tray installation Entry width C2/C1 Product no.

STN STS/STN or C Height 2000

900 885-915 583 229-244 132001

1000 985-1015 683 229-244 132002

1100 1085-1115 683 329-344 132003

1200 1185-1215 783 329-344 132004

1300 1285-1315 783 429-444 132005

1400 1385-1415 783 529-544 132006

1500 1485-1515 783 629-644 132007

1600 1585-1615 783 729-744 132008

MTM 700-2000 - - 132080

HÜPPE X1B Flex Series Model overview
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Swing door with fixed segments 

Swing door

Swing folding door

Side panel for swing door

Swing door with additional section in recess

Quadrant swing door with fixed segment (1/2 corner entry) R500

Typ Tray installation Entry width C2/C1 Product no.

STE/STS STE or C Height 2000

800 785-800 630 280-295 131801

900 885-900 630 380-395 131803

1000 985-1000 630 480-495 131805

MTM 750-1200 630 - 131880

Quadrant swing door with fixed segment (1/2 corner entry) R550

Typ Tray installation Entry width C2/C1 Product no.

STE/STS STE or C Height 2000

800 785-800 685 235-250 131802

900 885-900 685 335-350 131804

1000 985-1000 685 435-450 131806

MTM 750-1200 685 - 131881

Bath screen 1-panel with towel holder 

Typ Tray installation Product no.

STE/STS Height 2000

750 748-763 131601

MTM 500-1000 131680

Walk In (SWA) 

Typ Stabilizer Tray installation Product no.

STE/STS Height 2000

800 Stabilizer 785-800 131701

900 Stabilizer 885-900 131702

1000 Stabilizer 985-1000 131703

1200 Cross-bar 1185-1200 131704

1400 Cross-bar 1385-1400 131705

MTM Stabilizer 200-1200 131780

MTM Cross-bar 1210-1400 131781

Recess profile 

Typ Tray installation Product no.

STE/STS Height 2000

Standard 748-763 131901

MTM 500-1000 131980

Extension profil 15mm for doors 

Typ Product no.

Height 2000

Extension profil 15mm for doors 131902

Extension profil 15mm for doors with fixed segment 131903

HÜPPE X1B Flex Series Model overview
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HÜPPE s.r.o., Pražská 1579, CZ - 274 01 Slaný 

Tel. 312 526 193, Fax 312 520 954

e-mail: hueppe.cz@hueppe.com

www.hueppe.com 
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